Drop-in lithium-ion
for lead-acid
alternatives
ROYPOW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. has a policy of improving products continuously. All the information in this catalogue is provided
for reference only. We reserve the right to make revisions as well as product alterations and improvements at any time without prior
notice. Trademarks are the property of ROYPOW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. or their respective owners.
Tel: +86 (0)752 3888 690 +1 512 688 5555 (Texas Office)

 (L×W×H)
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Continuous
discharge
Maximum
discharge
F24100
25.6 V
  100 Ah   2.56 kWh
>3,500
times
25.0×7.1×21.2 inch
(635×180×538 mm)
110 lbs.  (50  kg) 100 A 210  A  (5 s)
F24105 105 Ah 2.68 kWh
25.6×7.9×21.3 inch
(650×200×540 mm)
110 lbs. (50 kg) 105 A 210  A  (5 s)
210 5.37
 A 320  AF24160F
F24210
Ah160 Ah
AhAh
4.09 kWh
 kWh
160 A  (5 s)
F24280 280 Ah 7.16 kWh
31.9×8.4×25.4 inch
(810×212×645 mm)
191 lbs. (87 kg) 200 A 420 A (5 s)
F24315 315 Ah 8.06 kWh
29.5×12.6×19.7 inch
(750×320×500 mm)
319 lbs. (145 kg) 200 A 450 A (5 s)
F24560 560 Ah 14.33 kWh
32.5×19.1×24.6 inch
(825×485×624 mm) 582 lbs. (264 kg) 320 A 480 A (5 s)
rating
IP

 (L×W×H)
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Continuous
discharge
Maximum
discharge
F48210
51.2 V
  210 Ah   10.75 kWh
>3,500
 times
37.4×14.8×21.7 inch
(950×375×550 mm)
440 lbs. (200 kg) 200 A 420 A (5 s)
F48280 280 Ah 14.33 kWh
31.5×20.5×17.7 inch
(800×520×450 mm)
462 lbs. (210 kg) 200 A 420 A (5 s)
420 Ah 21.50 kWh
661 lbs. (300 kg)  450 A (5 s)F48315
F48420
315 Ah 16.1 kWh
36.8×22.2×27.8 inch
(935×565×707 mm)
315 A
F48560P 560 Ah
28.67 kWh
320 A
480 A (5 s)F48560Q 560 Ah 28.67 kWh 320 A
  480 A (5 s)
F48608 608 Ah 31.1 kWh
39.4×29.9×23.4 inch
(1,000×760×595 mm) 930 lbs. (422 kg) 320 A 480 A (5 s)
rating
IP